AuctaHuma 29
22.06.2024 - 10:57

My>xunHbl, 400m BoONbHbIA CTUb

My>KUNHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 1135

3 KOCTWH AnekcaHgp
5 HA3APOB EBreHuit

3annbiB 2 n3 5

1 CKOBAPO Kupunn
KA3AUKOB Bnaaucnas
XMEJIEBCKOW flemung
BABAAHL, Knpunn
NYUEHKO Bnagnmnp
MAPTBIHEHKO Martsei
MEPKYLLUEB AHgpeii
HEMUEB Apocnas

o ~NO OTh WN

3annbi 3 13 5

1 OBYAPEHKO AmwuTpwnii

2 PENVIH Bagum
AYBEHLEB OmuTpuia
NWEHKOB Hukuta
MACKAN fJaHun
MPOTOMOMNOB Bagum
TABAKAEB Butanuii

0N b~ W

3anbiB 4 U3 5

1 BY3I'OH AHgpeli
CNOOPOB lapgaei
BECIAJIOB ApTém
LLMNOB AmuTpwii
MABNEHKO Vnbs
MAKAPOB Cepreii
30N0TAPL AmuTpwii
YEPHOB fApocnas

0o ~NO OTh WN

3annbiB 5 U3 5

1 HAMJEHOB Anekceit
KYPBATOB WBaH
CYCJIMKOB OaHun
PUNUIMEL, AnekcaHgp
JEHUNCOB ApTém
BEJTIOB Makcum
TAPAH Matseit
MANCKNN Kupunn

co~NOObhWN

r/p

2009
2009

2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010

2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010

2010
2007
2008
2005
2010
2010
2010
2008

2009
2005
2004
2010
2007
2007
2007
2008

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KomaHga

BaTtaiick
LinmnsaHck

LWaxTbl 1
BonrogoHck
AKcaWcKunii paioH
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2

LaxTbl N
BonrogoHck
Baraiick

WaxTbl n

PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
AKcalickuii palioH
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1
AKCaWiCKuii paiioH

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1
BonrogoHck
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1
BonrogoHck
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N
PocToB-Ha-[loHy N
LWaxTbl
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N

PocToB-Ha-[loHy N

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N
OKTAGPbLCKMIA painoH
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
BonrogoHck
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

Cll 2 5:20.00
CLLOP 29 5:09.00
Cll 5 4:59.00
CLLOP 3 4:55.00
ile 4:50.00
Cll 13 4:47.00

4:48.00
Cll 5 4:54.00
CLLUOP 3 4:55.00
Cll 2 4:59.00
Cll 5 4:42.50
CLLOP 22 4:41.00
ac 4:35.00
CLLOP 22 4:31.95
CLLOP 22 4:38.97
Cll 4 4:42.26
ac 4:43.00
CLLOP 22 4:28.50
CLLOP 2 4:27.00
Cll 4 4:24.00
CKA 4:18.00
CLLOP 22 4:21.00
CLLOP 22 4:26.00
Cll 5 4:28.00
Cll 4 4:30.00
Cll 4 4:17.00

4:14.00
POYOP 4:10.00
CLLOP 22 4:01.18
CKA 4:09.00
CLLIOP 3 4:11.00
CLLOP 22 4:16.00
CKA 4:17.50

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

22.06.2024 11:29 - CtpaHuua 1



