, 400m

29 22.06.2024 - 10:57

,	/					
1 _ 5						
3	2009	II		2		5:20.00
5	2009	II			29	5:09.00
2 _ 5						
1	2009	II		5		4:59.00
2	2009	II			3	4:55.00
3	2010	II				4:50.00
4	2009	II -	-	1	3	4:47.00
5	2009	II		- 2		4:48.00
6	2010	II		5		4:54.00
7	2009	II			3	4:55.00
8	2010	II		2		4:59.00
3 5						
1	2009	II		5		4:42.50
2	2010	II -	-		22	4:41.00
3	2008	1				4:35.00
4	2009	-	-		22	4:31.95
6	2010	-	-		22	4:38.97
7	2010	-	-	4		4:42.26
8	2010	I				4:43.00
4 <u>5</u>						
1	2010	1 -	-		22	4:28.50
2	2007	1			2	4:27.00
3	2008	i -	-	4		4:24.00
4	2005					4:18.00
5	2010	-	-		22	4:21.00
6	2010	1 -	-		22	4:26.00
7	2010	II		5		4:28.00
8	2008	-	-	4		4:30.00
5 5						
5 5	2000					4.47.00
1	2009	-	-	4		4:17.00
2	2005			- 1		4:14.00
3	2004	-	-		22	4:10.00
4	2010				22	4:01.18
5	2007	-	-		2	4:09.00
6	2007				3	4:11.00
7	2007	-	-		22	4:16.00
8	2008	-	-			4:17.50

" " 22" 50 ALGE